
JANUARY 2022 
 

 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

1 

 
 

2 
 

Worship 9:00am (Comm) 
Bible Class 10:15am 
 

NO School          3 
 
 
 
 
 
Church Office CLOSED 

NO School          4 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Classes Resume   5 
 

Epiphany of Our Lord   6 

 

7 
 

 

8 
 

9 
Worship 9:00am  
Bible Class 10:15am 

10 
 

11 
 
 
 
 
School Board 6:30pm 

12 
 
 
 
 

 

13 
 
 
 
 
Choir rehearsal  
6:30-8pm  

14 
 
 
 
 
 

 

15 
 

16 
 

Worship 9:00am (Comm) 
Voters’ Mtg 10:00am 
 
Bible Class late start at 
10:30am 

NO School               17 

        
Church Office CLOSED 
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20 
 
 
 
 
Choir rehearsal  
6:30-8pm 

21 
 
 
 
 
 

 

22 

23/30 

Worship 9:00am  
23rd Pastor Installation 
23rd No Bible Class 
 
30th Bible Class 10:15am 

24/31 
 
 
 
 
 

 

25 
 
 
 
 
 

 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

Usher Teams  
#1 Cliff Magee & Willie Simmons,   #2 Larry & Lorena Galloway,   #3 Mark Schnellbaecher, Adam Kock & Willie Whitelaw,  

#4 Andy & Trina Eckle,   #5 Tony Parker & Tom Schulz,   #6 James & Andrew Flegel 

NO Greeters Scheduled at this time. 

4500 N Sherman Blvd, Milwaukee WI 53209 
Phone Number: (414) 871-3744 
Email: church@atonementmke.org 
Website: atonementwels.org 

Use of Face Masks or 
Coverings 

are OPTIONAL 
 


