

TONEMENT JANUARY 2022

4500 N Sherman Blvd, Milwaukee WI 53209

Phone Number: (414) 871-3744 Email: church@atonementmke.org

Website: atonementwels.org

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
Use of Face Masks or Coverings are OPTIONAL						Happy New Year
Worship 9:00am (Comm) Bible Class 10:15am	NO School 3 Church Office CLOSED	NO School 4	Classes Resume 5	Epiphany of Our Lord 6	7	8
Worship 9:00am Bible Class 10:15am	10	11 School Board 6:30pm	12	13 Choir rehearsal	14	15
Worship 9:00am (Comm) Voters' Mtg 10:00am Bible Class late start at 10:30am	NO School 17 Martin Luther King Day Church Office CLOSED	18	19	6:30-8pm 20 Choir rehearsal 6:30-8pm	21	22
23/30 Worship 9:00am 23 rd Pastor Installation 23 rd No Bible Class 30 th Bible Class 10:15am	24/31	25	26	27	28	29

Usher Teams

#1 Cliff Magee & Willie Simmons, **#2** Larry & Lorena Galloway, **#3** Mark Schnellbaecher, Adam Kock & Willie Whitelaw, **#4** Andy & Trina Eckle, **#5** Tony Parker & Tom Schulz, **#6** James & Andrew Flegel

NO Greeters Scheduled at this time.